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Caledonia #299 Chatfield #227 Dover-Eyota #533 
Tiffany Hill 
District Nurse 
Caledonia Area Public Schools 
511 West Main Street 
Caledonia, MN 559 
507-725-3389 
tiffany_hill@cps.k12.mn.us 
Sped Director: Clover Schmitt 

Heather Hopp                                   Trista O’Connor 
SpEd Secretary                                  Business Manager 
Chatfield Public Schools                  Chatfield Public Schools      
205 Union Street NE                        ISD 227 
Chatfield, MN 55923                       205 Union St. NE 
507.867.4521 ext. 5066                  Chatfield, MN 55923  
                                                            507.867.7113  
hhopp@chatfieldschools.com       888.518.0703 
                                       
toconnor@chatfieldschools.com                                                       
Sped Director: Zach Selnes          

Morgan Hammel 
Elementary School Secretary 
Dover-Eyota Elementary School 
27 Knowledge Road SE  
Eyota, MN 55934 
morganhammel@deschools.org 
507-545-2632 
Sped Director: Zach Selnes 

La Crescent-Hokah #300 Lanesboro #229 Lewiston-Altura #857 
Lauren Dodson  
School District Nurse 
La Crescent-Hokah Public Schools 
703 South 11th Street 
La Crescent, MN 55947 
507-895-4484 Ext 2102 
lauren.dodson@isd300.k12.mn.us  
Sped Director: Clover Schmitt 

Jeremy Braun 
Contracted Speech Language Therapist 
Innovative Therapy Solutions, LLC 
7064 Valley Drive SW 
Byron, MN 55920 
612-803-6051 
jbraun@thetherapysolution.com 
Sped Director: Tracy Tweeten-Lind 

Michelle MacPherson 
School Nurse 
Lewiston-Altura Public School 
115 Fremont St S 
Lewiston, MN 55952 
507-522-3259 
mmacpher@lewalt.k12.mn.us 
Sped Director: Tracy Tweeten-
Lind 

Mabel-Canton #238 Plainview-Elgin-Millville #2899 Rushford-Peterson #239 
Jeremy Braun 
Contracted Speech Language Therapist 
Innovative Therapy Solutions, LLC 
7064 Valley Drive SW 
Byron, MN 55920 
612-803-6051 
jbraun@mabelcanton.org 
Sped Director: Tracy Tweeten-Lind 

Cheryl Endres 
SpEd Secretary 
Plainview-Elgin-Millville Schools 
500 West Broadway 
Plainview, MN  55964 
507-534-4232 
cendres@isd2899.k12.mn.us 
Sped Director: Zach Selnes 

Toni Oian 
Business Manager 
Rushford-Peterson Public School 
1000 Pine Meadows Lane, PO Box 627 
Rushford, MN 55971 
507-864-7785 ext. 1002 
FAX 507-864-2085 
tonioian@r-pschools.com  
Sped Director: Tracy Tweeten-
Lind 

St. Charles #858 Spring Grove #297 Wabasha-Kellogg #811 
Gretchen Hoffman 
Special Education Teacher &  
Title One Coordinator 
St. Charles Public Schools 
925 Church Ave. 
St. Charles, MN 55972 
507-932-4392 
ghoffman@schs.k12.mn.us 
Sped Director: Zach Selnes 

Luke Kjelland 
K-12 Principal 
Spring Grove Public School 
113 2nd Ave NW 
Spring Grove, MN 55974 
507-498-3221 
luke.kjelland@springgrove.k12.mn.us 
Sped Director: Tracy Tweeten-Lind 

Sarah Venz 
Special Education Secretary  
Wabasha-Kellogg Public School 
2113 Hiawatha Drive East 
Wabasha, MN 55981 
651-565-3559 ext. 212 
svenz@wkfalcons.org 
Sped Director: Clover Schmitt 

Bluffview Montessori 
(Charter School) 

Ridgeway Community School  
(Charter School) 

Rollingstone Community School 
#4293-07 
(Charter) 

Henry Schantzen 
Head of School 
Bluffview Montessori School 
1321 Gilmore Ave 
Winona, MN 55987 
507-452-2807 
hschantzen@bluffviewmontessori.org 
Sped Director: Tracy Tweeten-Lind 

Mary Feathergill 
Business Manager 
Ridgeway Community School 
35564 Winona County Rd 12 
Ridgeway, MN 55943 
507-454-9566  
business@ridgewayschool.org  
Sped Director: Tracy Tweeten-Lind 

Tony Reisdorfer, Head of School 
Rollingstone Community School 
61 Main St                                        
Rollingstone, MN 55969   Ph. 507-
410-2171   
treisdorfer@rollingstonecommunitys
chool.com 
Sped Director: Tracy Tweeten-
Lind 

Directors of Special Education Hiawatha Valley Education District 
 

Chad Otterness: cotterness@hved.org | Ph. 507-298-1142 
Clover Schmitt: cschmitt@hved.org | Ph. 507-730-2485 

Zach Selnes: zselnes@hved.org | Ph. 507-459-3577 
Tracy Tweeten-Lind: ttweeten-lind@hved.org | Ph. 507-459-0576 

Jen Ihrke: jihrke@hved.org | Ph. 507-767-1022 
   

Mackenzie Rollinger 
District Office Administrative 
Assistant & TPB Contact  
1410 Bundy Blvd. Winona, MN 55987 
mrollinger@hved.org 
Ph: 507-313-8823 


